
From: 
Sent: Tuesday, July 26, 2016 10:53 PM 
To: Jeffrey E. 
Subject: Re: Tomorrow 

Ok , thank you 
What time would you like ? 
Wor= starts at 10am 
Before I can do anytime 

<= href="https://yho.com/footer0">Sent from Yahoo Mail for iPhone 
<=r> 

On Tuesday, July 26, 2016, 6:33 PM, jef=rey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> wrote: 

thurs 

On Tue, Jul 26, 2016 at 5:10 PM, <javascript:return> wrote: 

Hello Jeffrey . 
Have a que=tion , I have tomorrow morning (before work appointment with Doctor) gynec=logist and I 

really need to see her and don't really want to cancel it - d=fficult to reschedule . But if you want me to ! 
Can I come =o you in the evening tomorrow or thur anytime in the morning ? 
T=ank you 

Sent f=om Yahoo Mail for iPhone <https://yho.com/footer0> 

please note 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 

JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
commu=ication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return=e-mail or by e-mail to jeeva=ation@gmail.com <javascript:return> , and 
destroy this communication and =11 copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright =all rights reserved 
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